
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 George Polites BRW Construction
PO Box 1806
Savannah, GA 31402 912-236-8107 gjpolites@brwconstruction.com

2

Liam Capstick CSI Geo, Inc

2394 St Johns Bluff Rd
Ste 200
Jacksonville, FL 32246 904-641-1993 lcapstick@csi-geo.com

3 Jason Woodard
Woodard 
Construction

3109 Memorial Dr
Waycross, GA 31503 912-285-8004 jason.woodard@woodardconstruction.net

4
Terek Green

Garney 
Construction

5895 Shiloh Rd
Ste 114
Alpharetta, GA 30005 470-591-9942 terek.green@garney.com

5 Clay Herrin
Southeast Pipe 
Survey, Inc

3523 Williams St
Patterson, GA 31557 912-647-2847 cherrin@southeastpipe.com

6 Chad Krompak
C.A Murren& 
Sons

2250 East Victory Dr
Savannah, GA 31404 912-663-6762 chada.krompak@camurren.com

7
Clayton Rogers Vallencourt 

1000 Town Center Blvd 
Bldg 900C
Pooler, GA 31322 912-648-2363 claytonr@vallencourt.com

8 Jeff Lewis PopCo, Inc
PO Box 526 
Sylvester, GA 31791 229-436-1411 jlgrimsley@pophammech.com

9 James Merritt PopCo, Inc
PO Box 526 
Sylvester, GA 31791 229-436-1411 jlgrimsley@pophammech.com

10 Shane Tuell
Bio-Nomic 
Services

530 Woodlawn Street
Belmont, NC 28012 704-860-8181 stuell@bio-nomic.com

11
Joe Stone

JH Stone 
Construction, Inc

4090 Whitlock St
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-264-8239 sharon@jhstoneconst.com

12 Dennis Williams
D&C Directional 
Boring

3258 Julienton Rd, NE
Townsend, GA 31331 912-656-2185 dennisw5656@gmail.com
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13 Zach Hughes UWS, Inc
783 Tate Rd
Trion, GA 30753 706-734-0577 zach.hughes@uwsinc.net

14
Ashton Thigpen

TB Landmark 
Construction, Inc

11220 New Berlin Rd
Jacksonville, FL 32226 904-751-1016 ashtont@tblandmark.com

15 Adam Carrington
Vertical Earth 
Savannah

6025 Matt Highway
Cumming, GA 30028 912-677-2161 acarrington@vesavannah.com

16

Todd Kline BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7122 tkline@bgjwsc.org

17

Harry Patel BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7125 hpatel@bgjwsc.org

18

Andrew Burroughs BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7108 aburroughs@bgjwsc.org

19

Pam Crosby BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7127 pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

20

Christa Free BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7144 cfree@bgjwsc.org
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